Article Code

RE.091.A

RE.091.B

RE.091.C

RE.091.D

Width

95

110

120

140

Height

160

180

200

230

Material

resin

resin

resin

resin

# per box

24

18

16

12

Sport

Cycling
Cycling
Cycling

Cycling

Pers. Service

PL376.01

PL376.01

PL376.01

PL377.01

Country of
origin

China

China

China

China

Warehouse

WHS NL B

WHS NL B

WHS NL B

WHS NL B



http://www.tcpdf.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

